BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Manby Meat and Fish Boneless BBQ Pack 05.07.25

Name Ticket Number
Heather Bostock 3
Lisa Hempstock 5
Heather Bostock 8
Kerri-anne Cone 11

Nicola Gregory 15
Simon Peck 20
Lisa Hempstock 25
Serina Storry 30
Pete Ward 31
Kerri-anne Cone 35
Nicola Gregory 46
Lisa Hempstock 47
Rick Smith Y
Deborah Ross 53
Kerri-anne Cone 57
Rick Smith 63
Simon Peck 67
Kerri-anne Cone 68
Serina Storry 69
Lynda Madder 71
Zoe Walker 72

Mickaela Crane 73



Pete Ward
Simon Peck
Heather Bostock
Simon Peck
Zoe Walker
Pete Ward
Lloyd Bateman
Lisa Hempstock
Rick Smith
Zoe Walker
Denise Harkness
Michala Davies
Karen Attwood
Rick Smith
Lynda Madder
Emily Walmsley
Denise Harkness
Nicola Gregory
Simon Peck
Simon Peck
Zoe Walker
Lisa Hempstock
Serina Storry

Heather Bostock
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79

83

85

90

92

96

97

99

100

103

106

110

113

115

117

133

134

135

139

142

144

147

150

151



Heather Bostock
Kerry Hillman
Serina Storry

Nicola Gregory
Deborah Ross
Serina Storry
Pete Ward
Karen Attwood
Lloyd Bateman
Lloyd Bateman
Rick Smith
Nicola Gregory
Lynda Madder

Heather Bostock
Serina Storry
Serina Storry

Kerri-anne Cone

Michala Davies
Zoe Walker
Lynda Madder
Serina Storry
Antony Walker
Lloyd Bateman

Rick Smith
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152

153

154

161

163

168

171

174

176

178

181

186

189

197

201

202

203

207

214

215

216

pARS

219

220



Rick Smith
Zoe Walker
Simon Peck
Simon Peck
Lloyd Bateman
Antony Walker
Lynda Madder
Nicola Gregory
Rick Smith
Kerri-anne Cone
Rick Smith
Serina Storry
Nicola Gregory
Nicola Gregory
Heather Bostock
Serina Storry
Kerri-anne Cone
Emily Walmsley
Lisa Hempstock
Karen Attwood
Heather Bostock
Pete Ward
Lisa Hempstock

Simon Peck
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221

225

226

227

230

233

242

243

244

247

248

261

268

269

270

272

278

285

289

2901

293

297

299

300



Serina Storry
Heather Bostock
Lloyd Bateman
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Serina Storry
Lisa Hempstock
Nicola Gregory
Deborah Ross
Lynda Madder
Karen Attwood
Serina Storry
Serina Storry
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Simon Peck
Antony Walker
Nicola Gregory
Sally Chappell
Nicola Gregory
Zoe Walker
Heather Bostock
Lloyd Bateman

Antony Walker
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302

303

309

310

312

313

315

320

323

324

325

329

332

336

338

346

351

354

359

360

364

367

370

372



Simon Peck
Simon Peck
Simon Peck
Rick Smith
Nicola Gregory
Rick Smith
Serina Storry
Zoe Walker
Deborah Ross
Zoe Walker
Kerri-anne Cone
Pete Ward
Deborah Ross
Zoe Walker
Chloe Panton
Karen Attwood
Lisa Hempstock
Heather Bostock
Simon Peck
Kerri-anne Cone
Karen Attwood
Lisa Hempstock
Serina Storry

Karen Attwood
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374

379

385

387

388

392

398

401

403

409

413

416

418

419

422

433

436

438

442

444

453

455

456

460



Lisa Hempstock
Rick Smith
Pete Ward

Nicola Gregory

Diece Ballard

Heather Bostock

Lisa Hempstock
Rick Smith

Kerri-anne Cone

Michala Davies
Pete Ward

Kerri-anne Cone

Karen Attwood
Simon Peck
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker

Nicola Gregory

Zoe Walker
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Bernadette Vinson-Russell

Nicola Gregory
Lisa Hempstock
Simon Peck
Pete Ward

Nicola Gregory

462

463

465

474

478

479

485

489

492

496

498

499

504

505

509

510

511

514

521

522

523

526

528

532



Karen Attwood
Lloyd Bateman
Kerri-anne Cone
Nicola Gregory
Lisa Hempstock
Lisa Hempstock
Lisa Hempstock
Rick Smith
Heather Bostock
Nicola Gregory
Simon Peck
Lisa Hempstock
Lisa Hempstock
Nicola Gregory
Lisa Hempstock
Lisa Hempstock
Karen Attwood
Lloyd Bateman
Susan Epton
Pete Ward
Kerri-anne Cone
Pete Ward
Lynda Madder

Kerri-anne Cone
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534

542

543

550

551

553

561

564

567

571

573

576

577

579

583

588

594

595

603

607

612

613

615

618



Karen Attwood
Karen Attwood
Lisa Hempstock
Lisa Hempstock
Heather Bostock
Deborah Ross
Karen Attwood
Serina Storry
Pete Ward
Heather Bostock
Antony Walker
Michala Davies
Nicola Gregory
Deborah Ross
Zoe Walker
Eleescha Johnson
Karen Attwood
Lisa Hempstock
Rick Smith
Laura Vear
Deborah Ross
Zoe Walker
Michala Davies

Paul Chappell
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619

623

625

629

630

634

635

637

639

644

646

647

649

650

652

654

658

661

663

664

667

668

673

680



Lynda Madder
Pete Ward
Pete Ward

Heather Bostock
Zoe Walker
Rick Smith
Simon Peck

Kerri-anne Cone

Serina Storry
Serina Storry
Simon Peck

Lisa Hempstock

Diece Ballard

Serina Storry
Rick Smith

Kerri-anne Cone

Karen Attwood

Heather Bostock

Lloyd Bateman
Pete Ward
Rick Smith

Eleescha Johnson
Rick Smith

Deborah Ross
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686

688

689

690

691

696

698

700

706

709

710

712

714

715

717

718

720

721

723

726

727

729

731

734



Heather Bostock
Lisa Hempstock
Simon Peck
Lisa Hempstock
Deborah Ross
Rick Smith
Heather Bostock
Kerri-anne Cone
Kerri-anne Cone
Heather Bostock
Kerri-anne Cone
Kerri-anne Cone
Lynda Madder
Danielle Johnson
Karen Attwood
Lynda Madder

David Bath
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735

736

738

746

747

758

759

763

766

772

773

77

781

786

793

798

799
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